OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
KW2-2021 Shotgun Ochten
Printed april 27, 2022 at 16:52

Stage 1 -- Stage 1

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 40 71,08 0,5627 60,0000 100,00 10 Barbu, Cezar

2 55 203,59 0,2702 28,8035 48,01 20 Buijtendijk, George
3 23 118,81 0,1936 20,6402 34,40 15 Bosma, Hans Peter
4 5 148,95 0,0336 3,5791 5,97 53 De Ruiter, Michiel

5 2 122,01 0,0164 1,7477 2,91 11  Groenewegen, Mark
6 0 148,63 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 32 Hoekstra, Jan

7 0 14,09 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 16 Janssen, Rick
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results
KW2-2021 Shotgun Ochten
Printed april 27, 2022 at 16:52

Stage 1 -- Stage 1

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 52 101,19 0,5139 60,0000 100,00 52 Van Eldik, Leen

2 57 117,24 0,4862 56,7655 94,61 12 Blok, Rindert

3 42 96,37 0,4358 50,8854 84,81 48 Van Dobben, Gert

4 36 90,21 0,3991 46,5944 77,66 51 Ottema, Wilbert

5 57 181,75 0,3136 36,6173 61,03 49 Philippus, Killy

6 19 123,70 0,1536 17,9337 29,89 42 Kisters, Jelle

7 23 159,16 0,1445 16,8725 28,12 28 Steijvers, Michael

8 0 133,83 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 1 Geerts, Hans

9 0 101,29 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 24 Harreman, Ferry
10 0 174,84 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 18 Van der Slot, Leo
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STANDARD MANUAL -- Overall Stage Results

KW2-2021 Shotgun Ochten
Printed april 27, 2022 at 16:52

Stage 1 -- Stage 1

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 52 113,26 0,4591
2 47 104,25 0,4508
3 45 101,33 0,4441
4 33 76,17 0,4332
5 52 131,77 0,3946
6 38 109,42 0,3473
7 53 160,61 0,3300
8 25 105,83 0,2362
9 24 155,13 0,1547
10 35 233,00 0,1502
11 21 193,93 0,1083
12 0 150,75 0,0000
13 0 41,15 0,0000
14 0 93,25 0,0000
15 20 0,00 0,0000
16 0 100,05 0,0000
17 0 134,39 0,0000
18 0 114,77 0,0000
19 0 129,28 0,0000
20 0 93,15 0,0000

STAGE
POINTS

60,0000
58,9178
58,0362
56,6180
51,5717
45,3849
43,1249
30,8714
20,2181
19,6307
14,1514
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
98,20
96,73
94,36
85,95
75,64
71,87
51,45
33,70
32,72
23,59

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

COMPETITOR

#

2
22

5
30

2
38
27
34
26
25
35
40

4
37
45
17

3
19

9
46

Name

Beijer, Patrick
Kooltjes, Cees
Langezaal, Remon
Koek, Johan
Kisters, Rob

Van Arend, Michael
Goeseije, Peter
Verberne, Michael
Rhee, Tomi
Kwekkeboom, John
Laar, Menno van
Joosten, Kim
Wijnands, Gerard
Vonk, Dennis
Visser, Edwin

Van de Wiel, Kees
Dekker, Pieter
Diepeveen, Robin
Gessel van, Claud
Aelmans, Melchior
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OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
KW2-2021 Shotgun Ochten
Printed april 27, 2022 at 16:52

Stage 2 -- Stage 2

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 140 72,31 1,9361 140,0000 100,00 32 Hoekstra, Jan

2 140 75,20 1,8617 134,6197 96,16 20 Buijtendijk, George
3 140 82,68 1,6933 122,4407 87,46 15 Bosma, Hans Peter
4 125 74,73 1,6727 120,9521 86,39 10 Barbu, Cezar

5 125 104,94 1,1912 86,1326 61,52 53 De Ruiter, Michiel

6 95 116,13 0,8180 59,1531 42,25 16 Janssen, Rick

7 110 155,81 0,7060 51,0500 36,46 11  Groenewegen, Mark

Page 1



STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results
KW2-2021 Shotgun Ochten
Printed april 27, 2022 at 16:52

Stage 2 -- Stage 2

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 140 34,56 4,0509 140,0000 100,00 28 Steijvers, Michael

2 140 67,49 2,0744 71,6906 51,21 48 Van Dobben, Gert

3 140 74,09 1,8896 65,3044 46,65 12 Blok, Rindert

4 130 70,70 1,8388 63,5474 45,39 18 Van der Slot, Leo

5 140 84,75 1,6519 57,0903 40,78 49 Philippus, Killy

6 140 84,79 1,6511 57,0633 40,76 1 Geerts, Hans

7 125 78,22 1,5981 55,2288 39,45 52 Van Eldik, Leen

8 140 96,80 1,4463 49,9835 35,70 24 Harreman, Ferry

9 75 54,48 1,3767 47,5771 33,98 51 Ottema, Wilbert
10 140 0,00 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 42 Kisters, Jelle
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STANDARD MANUAL -- Overall Stage Results

KW2-2021 Shotgun Ochten
Printed april 27, 2022 at 16:52

Stage 2 -- Stage 2

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 140 43,66 3,2066
2 140 57,03 2,4548
3 140 58,46 2,3948
4 125 55,00 2,2727
5 140 64,95 2,1555
6 140 67,23 2,0824
7 140 72,26 1,9374
8 140 74,58 1,8772
9 140 78,20 1,7903
10 140 78,72 1,7785
11 140 89,31 1,5676
12 140 92,58 1,5122
13 125 92,71 1,3483
14 125 101,00 1,2376
15 140 125,97 1,114
16 125 139,17 0,8982
17 40 68,59 0,5832
18 50 99,99 0,5001
19 140 0,00 0,0000
20 140 0,00 0,0000

STAGE
POINTS

140,0000
107,1787
104,5570
99,2273
94,1093
90,9177
84,5890
81,9576
78,1637
77,6474
68,4403
66,0229
58,8664
54,0347
48,5227
39,2146
25,4614
21,8322
0,0000
0,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
76,56
74,68
70,88
67,22
64,94
60,42
58,54
55,83
55,46
48,89
47,16
42,05
38,60
34,66
28,01
18,19
15,59

0,00
0,00

COMPETITOR

#

22
9
2

30
4

35

27

25

17
5

38

40

19

37

26
3

34

46

45
7

Name

Kooltjes, Cees
Gessel van, Claud
Beijer, Patrick
Koek, Johan
Wijnands, Gerard
Laar, Menno van
Goeseije, Peter
Kwekkeboom, John
Van de Wiel, Kees
Langezaal, Remon
Van Arend, Michael
Joosten, Kim
Diepeveen, Robin
Vonk, Dennis
Rhee, Tomi
Dekker, Pieter
Verberne, Michael
Aelmans, Melchior
Visser, Edwin
Kisters, Rob
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OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
KW2-2021 Shotgun Ochten
Printed april 27, 2022 at 16:52

Stage 3 -- Stage 3

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 80 22,98 3,4813 80,0000 100,00 32 Hoekstra, Jan

2 80 23,65 3,3827 77,7336 97,17 16 Janssen, Rick

3 79 25,38 3,1127 71,5295 89,41 20 Buijtendijk, George
4 55 24,22 2,2709 52,1841 65,23 53 De Ruiter, Michiel

5 80 39,90 2,0050 46,0752 57,59 10 Barbu, Cezar

6 80 72,54 1,1028 25,3433 31,68 11  Groenewegen, Mark
7 0 24,59 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 15 Bosma, Hans Peter
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results
KW2-2021 Shotgun Ochten
Printed april 27, 2022 at 16:52

Stage 3 -- Stage 3

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 80 17,36 4,6083 80,0000 100,00 18 Van der Slot, Leo
2 80 18,77 4,2621 73,9904 92,49 12 Blok, Rindert
3 80 19,58 4,0858 70,9295 88,66 48 Van Dobben, Gert
4 80 20,19 3,9624 68,7865 85,98 28 Steijvers, Michael
5 80 20,35 3,9312 68,2457 85,31 1 Geerts, Hans
6 80 21,15 3,7825 65,6643 82,08 51 Ottema, Wilbert
7 78 25,67 3,0386 52,7495 65,94 24 Harreman, Ferry
8 79 27,92 2,8295 49,1203 61,40 49 Philippus, Killy
9 80 30,12 2,6560 46,1089 57,64 42 Kisters, Jelle

10 80 45,28 1,7668 30,6714 38,34 52 Van Eldik, Leen
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STANDARD MANUAL -- Overall Stage Results

KW2-2021 Shotgun Ochten
Printed april 27, 2022 at 16:52

Stage 3 -- Stage 3

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 80 17,28 4,6296
2 78 19,43 4,0144
3 80 23,28 3,4364
4 79 23,95 3,2985
5 79 26,36 2,9970
6 80 27,25 2,9358
7 80 31,14 2,5690
8 80 31,43 2,5453
9 79 31,50 2,5079
10 80 32,58 2,4555
11 80 37,40 2,1390
12 79 38,66 2,0435
13 78 40,82 1,9108
14 79 41,80 1,8900
15 60 33,37 1,7980
16 79 52,30 1,5105
17 79 66,59 1,1864
18 79 78,26 1,0095
19 49 64,44 0,7604
20 40 0,00 0,0000

STAGE
POINTS

80,0000
69,3690
59,3814
56,9987
51,7876
50,7303
44,3931
43,9835
43,3371
42,4309
36,9626
35,3109
33,0191
32,6584
31,0698
26,1017
20,5004
17,4434
13,1397

0,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
86,71
74,23
71,25
64,73
63,41
55,49
54,98
54,17
53,04
46,20
44,14
41,27
40,82
38,84
32,63
25,63
21,80
16,42

0,00

COMPETITOR

#

30

4
27
22
19

9

7
38

2
34
40
17

3

5
35
37
25
26
46
45

Name

Koek, Johan
Wijnands, Gerard
Goeseije, Peter
Kooltjes, Cees
Diepeveen, Robin
Gessel van, Claud
Kisters, Rob

Van Arend, Michael
Beijer, Patrick
Verberne, Michael
Joosten, Kim

Van de Wiel, Kees
Dekker, Pieter
Langezaal, Remon
Laar, Menno van
Vonk, Dennis
Kwekkeboom, John
Rhee, Tomi
Aelmans, Melchior
Visser, Edwin
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OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
KW2-2021 Shotgun Ochten
Printed april 27, 2022 at 16:52

Stage 4 -- Stage 4

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 40 7,78 5,1414 40,0000 100,00 32 Hoekstra, Jan

2 40 7,89 5,0697 39,4423 98,61 11  Groenewegen, Mark
3 40 9,38 4,2644 33,1770 82,94 20 Buijtendijk, George
4 40 11,43 3,4996 27,2266 68,07 53 De Ruiter, Michiel

5 40 12,79 3,1274 24,3315 60,83 15 Bosma, Hans Peter
6 40 13,69 2,9218 22,7319 56,83 16 Janssen, Rick

7 40 14,95 2,6756 20,8161 52,04 10 Barbu, Cezar
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results
KW2-2021 Shotgun Ochten
Printed april 27, 2022 at 16:52

Stage 4 -- Stage 4

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 40 6,50 6,1538 40,0000 100,00 18 Van der Slot, Leo
2 40 7,04 5,6818 36,9318 92,33 12 Blok, Rindert
3 40 7,24 5,5249 35,9116 89,78 48 Van Dobben, Gert
4 40 8,01 4,9938 32,4594 81,15 49 Philippus, Killy
5 40 8,42 4,7506 30,8789 77,20 1 Geerts, Hans
6 40 8,65 4,6243 30,0578 75,14 24 Harreman, Ferry
7 40 8,69 4,6030 29,9194 74,80 52 Van Eldik, Leen
8 40 9,31 4,2965 27,9270 69,82 28 Steijvers, Michael
9 40 17,10 2,3392 15,2047 38,01 42 Kisters, Jelle

10 40 0,00 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 51 Ottema, Wilbert
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STANDARD MANUAL -- Overall Stage Results

KW2-2021 Shotgun Ochten
Printed april 27, 2022 at 16:52

Stage 4 -- Stage 4

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 40 6,44 6,2112
2 40 7,02 5,6980
3 40 7,11 5,6259
4 40 7,18 5,56710
5 40 7,26 5,5096
6 40 7,76 5,1546
7 40 7,97 5,0188
8 40 8,90 4,4944
9 40 9,50 4,2105
10 40 9,83 4,0692
11 40 10,17 3,9331
12 40 12,95 3,0888
13 40 13,12 3,0488
14 40 14,21 2,8149
15 40 16,49 2,4257
16 40 16,65 2,4024
17 40 18,01 2,2210
18 40 18,36 2,1786
19 40 18,93 2,1130
20 40 0,00 0,0000

STAGE
POINTS

40,0000
36,6952
36,2307
35,8774
35,4821
33,1959
32,3212
28,9438
27,1158
26,2055
25,3294
19,8919
19,6341
18,1281
15,6216
15,4715
14,3032
14,0305
13,6080

0,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
91,74
90,58
89,69
88,71
82,99
80,80
72,36
67,79
65,51
63,32
49,73
49,09
45,32
39,05
38,68
35,76
35,08
34,02

0,00

COMPETITOR

#

9

2
30
27
22
17
25

5

4
19
38
37

7
40
46

3
34
26
35
45

Name

Gessel van, Claud
Beijer, Patrick
Koek, Johan
Goeseije, Peter
Kooltjes, Cees

Van de Wiel, Kees
Kwekkeboom, John
Langezaal, Remon
Wijnands, Gerard
Diepeveen, Robin
Van Arend, Michael
Vonk, Dennis
Kisters, Rob
Joosten, Kim
Aelmans, Melchior
Dekker, Pieter
Verberne, Michael
Rhee, Tomi

Laar, Menno van
Visser, Edwin
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OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
KW2-2021 Shotgun Ochten
Printed april 27, 2022 at 16:52

Stage 5 -- Stage 5

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 40 10,54 3,7951 40,0000 100,00 15 Bosma, Hans Peter
2 40 12,11 3,3031 34,8142 87,04 20 Buijtendijk, George
3 40 12,79 3,1274 32,9633 82,41 32 Hoekstra, Jan

4 40 14,66 2,7285 28,7585 71,90 11  Groenewegen, Mark
5 25 15,69 1,5934 16,7941 41,99 10 Barbu, Cezar

6 15 16,59 0,9042 9,5298 23,82 53 De Ruiter, Michiel

7 0 38,72 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 16 Janssen, Rick
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results
KW2-2021 Shotgun Ochten
Printed april 27, 2022 at 16:52

Stage 5 -- Stage 5

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 40 9,48 4,2194 40,0000 100,00 12 Blok, Rindert

2 40 13,38 2,9895 28,3408 70,85 48 Van Dobben, Gert
3 40 13,54 2,9542 28,0059 70,01 1 Geerts, Hans

4 40 15,09 2,6508 25,1292 62,82 18 Van der Slot, Leo
5 40 15,42 2,5940 24,5914 61,48 49 Philippus, Killy

6 40 16,24 2,4631 23,3498 58,37 52 Van Eldik, Leen

7 40 17,65 2,2663 21,4844 53,71 42 Kisters, Jelle

8 40 17,74 2,2548 21,3754 53,44 24 Harreman, Ferry
9 40 25,27 1,5829 15,0059 37,51 28 Steijvers, Michael
10 40 0,00 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 51 Ottema, Wilbert
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STANDARD MANUAL -- Overall Stage Results

KW2-2021 Shotgun Ochten
Printed april 27, 2022 at 16:52

Stage 5 -- Stage 5

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 40 9,34 4,2827
2 40 9,35 4,2781
3 40 10,05 3,9801
4 40 11,83 3,3812
5 40 12,54 3,1898
6 40 13,14 3,0441
7 40 13,75 2,9091
8 40 14,22 2,8129
9 40 14,84 2,6954
10 40 15,48 2,5840
11 40 16,24 2,4631
12 40 19,09 2,0953
13 40 19,09 2,0953
14 40 23,75 1,6842
15 40 24,15 1,6563
16 40 30,30 1,3201
17 40 39,55 1,0114
18 15 21,98 0,6824
19 40 88,38 0,4526
20 0 20,98 0,0000

STAGE
POINTS

40,0000
39,9572
37,1741
31,5807
29,7927
28,4323
27,1709
26,2729
25,1752
24,1344
23,0049
19,5705
19,5705
15,7305
15,4700
12,3300

9,4463

6,3740

4,2272

0,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
99,89
92,94
78,95
74,48
71,08
67,93
65,68
62,94
60,34
57,51
48,93
48,93
39,33
38,67
30,83
23,62
15,93
10,57

0,00

COMPETITOR

#

22

2
30

4
27

9
19
25

5
35
45

7
40
46
17
34
38

3
26
37

Name

Kooltjes, Cees
Beijer, Patrick
Koek, Johan
Wijnands, Gerard
Goeseije, Peter
Gessel van, Claud
Diepeveen, Robin
Kwekkeboom, John
Langezaal, Remon
Laar, Menno van
Visser, Edwin
Kisters, Rob
Joosten, Kim
Aelmans, Melchior
Van de Wiel, Kees
Verberne, Michael
Van Arend, Michael
Dekker, Pieter
Rhee, Tomi

Vonk, Dennis
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OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
KW2-2021 Shotgun Ochten
Printed april 27, 2022 at 16:52

Stage 6 -- Stage 6

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 130 66,83 1,9452 140,0000 100,00 15 Bosma, Hans Peter
2 120 68,65 1,7480 125,8047 89,86 16 Janssen, Rick

3 140 84,02 1,6663 119,9227 85,66 32 Hoekstra, Jan

4 115 77,87 1,4768 106,2879 75,92 10 Barbu, Cezar

5 120 101,85 1,1782 84,7962 60,57 20 Buijtendijk, George
6 140 137,23 1,0202 73,4235 52,45 11  Groenewegen, Mark
7 95 114,92 0,8267 59,4955 42,50 53 De Ruiter, Michiel
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results
KW2-2021 Shotgun Ochten
Printed april 27, 2022 at 16:52

Stage 6 -- Stage 6

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 140 62,88 2,2265 140,0000 100,00 12 Blok, Rindert

2 130 64,59 2,0127 126,5583 90,40 28 Steijvers, Michael

3 140 75,95 1,8433 115,9078 82,79 18 Van der Slot, Leo

4 125 68,47 1,8256 114,7948 82,00 48 Van Dobben, Gert

5 140 79,68 1,7570 110,4819 78,92 24 Harreman, Ferry

6 140 84,83 1,6504 103,7746 74,12 1 Geerts, Hans

7 140 89,76 1,5597 98,0749 70,05 52 Van Eldik, Leen

8 130 121,05 1,0739 67,5291 48,24 49 Philippus, Killy

9 140 0,00 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 51 Ottema, Wilbert
10 140 0,00 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 42 Kisters, Jelle
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STANDARD MANUAL -- Overall Stage Results

KW2-2021 Shotgun Ochten
Printed april 27, 2022 at 16:52

Stage 6 -- Stage 6

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 140 59,43 2,3557
2 120 51,71 2,3206
3 140 65,63 2,1332
4 130 61,79 2,1039
5 140 68,84 2,0337
6 140 74,85 1,8704
7 140 81,60 1,7157
8 140 83,58 1,6750
9 140 92,77 1,5091
10 105 71,71 1,4642
11 115 84,44 1,3619
12 140 110,71 1,2646
13 140 118,39 1,1825
14 120 107,42 1,171
15 120 110,21 1,0888
16 130 129,48 1,0040
17 130 151,84 0,8562
18 105 135,11 0,7771
19 140 0,00 0,0000
20 140 0,00 0,0000

STAGE
POINTS

140,0000
137,9153
126,7743
125,0348
120,8629
111,1583
101,9632
99,5477
89,6863
87,0192
80,9385
75,1531
70,2779
66,3899
64,7092
59,6687
50,8818
46,1857
0,0000
0,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
98,51
90,55
89,31
86,33
79,40
72,83
71,11
64,06
62,16
57,81
53,68
50,20
47,42
46,22
42,62
36,34
32,99

0,00
0,00

COMPETITOR

#

22
30

2
27

9
25
19
38
35

4

5
46
40
17
26

3
34
37
45

7

Name

Kooltjes, Cees
Koek, Johan

Beijer, Patrick
Goeseije, Peter
Gessel van, Claud
Kwekkeboom, John
Diepeveen, Robin
Van Arend, Michael
Laar, Menno van
Wijnands, Gerard
Langezaal, Remon
Aelmans, Melchior
Joosten, Kim

Van de Wiel, Kees
Rhee, Tomi
Dekker, Pieter
Verberne, Michael
Vonk, Dennis
Visser, Edwin
Kisters, Rob

Page 1




KW2-2021 Shotgun Ochten
Printed april 27, 2022 at 16:52

Disqualified Shooters

No. Division Name

36 Open Broekhuizen, Richard

1 Disqualifications
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